
Comstock K-12 Virtual Academy
2022-2023 School Calendar

Dates Day Events Time Details

August 29 Monday First Day for Students 8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Continue CVA Enrollment

Sept 2-5 Fri-Mon Labor Day Observance No Students or Staff

October 4 Tuesday 1st Semester Enrollment Closes Open Enrollment Ends

October 28 Friday Professional Development No Student Assistance

November 18 Friday ½ day, only required to work 2 ½ hours ½ Day Students and Staff

Nov 23-25 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Recess No Students or Staff

Dec 26, 2022
to Jan 6, 2023 Winter Break No Students or Staff

January 9 Monday School Resumes

January 10 Tuesday 2nd Semester Enrollment Opens 8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Open Enrollment Begins

January 17 Tuesday Last Day of CVA K-5 Classes
Work Accepted until
3:00 p.m. Last Day to Submit Work

Jan 18-19 Wed-Fri Record Days No Students

January 18 Wednesday Last Day of CVA 6-12 Classes
Work Accepted until
3:00 p.m. Last Day to Submit Work

January 20 Friday Professional Development AM Records day p.m. No Students

January 23 Monday First Day of Second Semester Start of 2nd Semester

February 7 Tuesday 2nd Semester Enrollment Closes Open Enrollment Ends

February 8 Wednesday Winter Graduation

6:00 p.m. @ Colt Auditorium
Address:
2107 North 26th Street,
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 2107 N. 26th St

Feb 23-24 Thur- Fri Mid-Winter Break No Students or Staff

March 17 Friday Professional Development No Students

Mar 24-31 Fri -Fri Spring Break No Students or Staff

May 25 Thursday Seniors Last Day 2107 N. 26th St.

May 29 Monday Memorial Day No Students or Staff

June 1 Thursday Spring Graduation

6:00 p.m. @ Colt Auditorium
Address:
2107 North 26th Street,
Kalamazoo, MI 49048

June 5 Friday Last Day of CVA K-5 Classes
Work Accepted until
11:00 a.m. Last Day to Submit Work

June 6 Monday Last Day of CVA 6-12 Classes
Work Accepted until
11:00 a.m. Last Day to Submit Work

June 7 Wednesday Record Day 7:30-11:30 a.m. ½ Day Staff / No Students




